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Lake County - Registered Vendor List for Bid: 13131 
 
Vendor Name Contact Name Address City, State, Zip Email Phone Fax 
 Acamard Technologies Inc Michael Eaton 2785 Hammond Drive, 

Suite #9
Schaumburg,  IL, 
60173-3844

meaton@acamard.biz 847-303-9670 847-303-9680   

 Affiliated Customer Service Inc Gene Rowe 1441 Branding Avenue, 
Suite #260

Downers Grove,  IL, 
60515-1188

generowe@affiliatedinc.com 630-434-7900 630-434-1333   

 Aldridge Electric Inc Gina Giovannetti 844 E Rockland Rd Libertyville,  IL, 60048 ggiovannetti@aldridge-electri
c.com

847-6805200 847-6805233   

 Associated Electrical Contractors Nancy Drakert 319 Lamb Rd, Po Box 
39

Woodstock,  IL, 60098 recpt@4aeci.com 815-3376600 815-3376560   

 Bidclerk Jim Rittenhouse 28 N Clark St, Ste. 450 Chicago,  IL, 
60602-2716

govbids@bidclerk.com 312-3804834 312-2757197   

 Bidnet Nance Rivers 20a Railroad Avenue Albany,  NY, 12205 gbs@bidnet.com 800-677-1997 800-721-6985   
 Bidtool Joanna Kabat One Oakbrook Terrace, 

Suite 510
Oak Brook Terrace,  IL, 
60181

plans@bidtool.net 888-5067613 630-2143924   

 Blinderman Construction Co Inc Tom Sanderson 8501 W. Higgins Road, 
Suite 320

Chicago,  IL, 60631 smarzullo@blinderman.com 773-4440500 773-4445857   

 Commercial Electronic Systems Inc Rick Motta 2447 Reeves Rd. Joliet,  IL, 60436 rmotta@cesteleco.com 815-7413333 815-7413345   
 Custom Security Electronics Bill Kane 1511 Industrial Drive Itasca,  IL, 60143 bill@customse.com 630-7751100 630-7759010   
 Dakota Security Paul Ratzburg 414 Vermont St Palaitine,  IL, 60067 pratzburg@dakotasecurity.co

m
262-9458023 847-3585212   

 Dsi Associates Carlos Aguinaga 7420 County Line Road Burr Ridge,  IL, 60527 caguinaga@dsiassociates.com 630-7343333 -  
 Edwards Alex Petrovic 2403 Kane Lane Batavia,  IL, 60510 alexander.petrovis@fs.utc.co

m
630-9918936 -  

 Esscoe Llc Scott Bartmess 25741 Hillview Court Mundelein,  IL, 
60060-9437

scott@esscoe.com 847-8473200 847-8473201   

 E O Integrated Systems, Inc. Donald Rochon 12700 - 31 Mile Road Washington,  MI, 48095 smaiuri@eoisi.com 586-752-3200 586-752-5270   
 Hdr Architecture James Tarsio 8550 W. Bryn Mawr 

Ave. Suite 900
Chicago,  IL, 60631 james.tarsio@hdrinc.com 773-3807900 -  

 Hoh Systems Inc David Stolerow 55 E.Jackson Blvd., 
Suite 600

Chicago,  IL, 60604 dbstolerow@hohgroup.com 312-4243624 312-4243699   

 Homestead Electrical Contracting 
Llc 

David Ahern 27839 W Concrete 
Drive, Suite A

Ingleside,  IL, 60041 dave@homesteadelectric.com 815-363-1222 815-363-1226   

 International Fire Equipment 
Corporation 

Mark Geisler 500 Telser Road, 500 
Telser Road

Lake Zurich,  IL, 
60047-1500

jjarzembowski@intlfire.com 847-4382343 847-4382343   

 Isqft Planroom Sean Peguero 420 W Huron Street Chicago,  IL, 60654 chicagopr@isqft.com 800-364-2059 866-570-8187   
 Itr Systems Kevin Neville 2737 Curtiss St. Downers Grove,  IL, 

60515
kneville@itr-systems.com 630-5120044 -  

 Johnson Controls Inc. Bill Larkey 3007 Malmo Drive Arlington Heights,  IL, 
60005

william.c.larkey@jci.com 847-364-1500 847-364-1536   

 Johnson Controls Inc. Bryce Dearborn 3007 Malmo Drive Arlington Heights,  IL, 
60005

william.c.larkey@jci.com 847-364-1500 847-364-1536   
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 Johnson Controls Inc. Pat Knytych 3007 Malmo Drive Arlington Heights,  IL, 

60005
william.c.larkey@jci.com 847-364-1500 847-364-1536   

 Kelso Burnett Company Ted Malinowski 5200 Newport Drive Rolling Meadows,  IL, 
60008

tmalinowski@kelso-burnett.co
m

847-693-2403 847-483-3887   

 Krause Electrical Contractors Jason Sheehan 13921 W Il Route 173 Zion,  IL, 60002 jsheehan@krauseelectric.com 847-360-1351 847-395-8776   
 Mcgraw Hill Construction Dodge Teresa Castellanos 1333 Burr Ridge Pkwy, 

Suite 100
Burr Ridge,  IL, 60527 charisse_riley@mcgraw-hill.c

om
630-321-3711 630-321-3715   

 Nexus Technical Services 
Corporation 

Don Mershon One Transam Plaza Dr. 
#200

Oakbrook Terrace,  IL, 
60148

don.mershon@nexus-tech.co
m

630-627-2277 -  

 Onvia, Inc. Source Management 509 Olive Way Suite 
400

Seattle,  WA, 98101 sourcemgmt@onvia.net 206-3739500 -  

 Pieper Electric Inc Ron Storvik 4210 43rd Ave Kenosha,  WI, 53144 mike.wierzba@pieperpower.c
om

414-8311264 262-658-1145   

 Simplex Grinnell Lp Mike Bang Dept Ch 10320 Palatine,  IL, 
60055-0320

 630-948-1100 -  

 Sound Incorporated Forest Smith 1550 Shore Dr Naperville,  IL, 60435 fsmith@soundinc.com 630-718-3145 630-369-1211   
 Tech Electronics Of Illinois Rich Roherty 623 Touhy Ave Elk Grove Village,  IL, 

60007
rich.roherty@techelectronics.c
om

847-357-9650 -  

 Video And Sound Service Inc Patricia Pendergast 40 W. Lake Street Northlake,  IL, 
60164-2425

poconnor@videosoundinc.co
m

708-562.6316 708-562.6351   

  
Total # of Vendors: 34 


